514 LAWS OF MARYLAND

Clifton T. Perkins Hospital Center

Resident Physician Specialist

Regiohal Institute for Children and
Adolescents - Montgomery County

Health Facilities Program Director
Resident Physician IV (@23,200)
Psychologist Intern (@12,800)

Mental Retardation and Developmental
Disabilities Administration

Director
Superintendent, Mental Hospital
Health Facilities Program Director

Great Oaks Center

Health Facilities Program Director

Holly Center

Superintendent, Mental Hospital

Highland Health Facility

Health Facilities Program Director

Office of Environmental Programs

Assistant Secretary for Programs III
Director, Environmental Health Services
Administrative Director (@48,800)

NN

ey

W

Ch. 109

24,400

45,600
46,400
25,600

51,200
45,300
45,600

45,600

49,300

45,600




