		·
514 LAWS OF MARYLAND		Ch. 109
Clifton T. Perkins Hospital Center		
Resident Physician Specialist	1	24,400
Regional Institute for Children and Adolescents - Montgomery County		
Health Facilities Program Director Resident Physician IV (@23,200) Psychologist Intern (@12,800)	1 2 2	45,600 46,400 25,600
Mental Retardation and Developmental Disabilities Administration		
Director Superintendent, Mental Hospital Health Facilities Program Director	1 1 1	51,200 49,300 45,600
Great Oaks Center		
Health Facilities Program Director	1	45,600
Holly Center		
Superintendent, Mental Hospital	1	49,300
Highland Health Facility		
Health Facilities Program Director	1	45,600
Office of Environmental Programs		
Assistant Secretary for Programs III Director, Environmental Health Services Administrative Director (@48,800)	1 1 3	54,500 48,800 146,400